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5
5
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5
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6
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Kurpfalzcup 2024

Name Vorname
Herwig Carsten
Kuci Blerim
Berger Lars
Hoffmann Dominik
Dickel Gisbert
May Jurgen
Ginther Christian
Wirfel Christian
Bauschlein  Andreas
Fangerau Andreas
Rodriguez Jose
Kramer Matthias
Mersmann  Jan-Gerd
Rahl Klaus
Marmann Jan
Werk Manfred
Back Lennart
Hofmann Lars
Riehm Xaver
Freudenberg Robin
Hennige Raphael
Eisenhauser Michael
Rohr Maximilian
Rhein Linnea
Maier Gero
Dorn Wilfried
Benner Waldemar
Fruh Bastian
Prassas Georg
Brethauer Roland
Blum Norbert
Eulner Matthias
Weis Hans-Dieter
Fellinger Norman
Fasel Peter
Gurguc Cahit
Beck Jochen
Kneis Harald
Wolff Norman
Tréautlein Diana
Becker Hans-Jurgen
Sellner Sebastian
Miiller Lars
Gugau Simon
Marx Andreas
Bareil3 Thomas
Laudenklos  Michael
Konig Jens
Krauss Hans
Preis Wolfgang

Karipoglu Murat
McKnight Ken
Steinbacher  Manuel

Kuci Leart
Berberich Erik
Schalk Lars
Henze Felix
Gurguc Arel
Rodriguez Samuel
Gollnick Dirk
Bickle David
Groll Roland
Hammer Levin
Henze Philipp
Klaus Nestor
Pfendtner Gerald
Rhein Markus

Verein

SC 65 Reilingen
ohne Verein

SF Rot 71

Chaos Mannheim
Chaos Mannheim
SV Hockenheim
SV Hockenheim
SV Hockenheim
Chaos Mannheim
SSC AltluBheim
SK Mannheim-Lindenhof 1865
SF 1946 Briihl
SV Hockenheim
SF 1946 Briihl
SSC AltluBheim
SV Hockenheim
SF Rot 71

SF Rot 71

SF Rot 71

SF Rot 71

SF Rot 71

SSC AltluBheim
SC 65 Reilingen
SC 65 Reilingen
SF Rot 71

SV Hockenheim
SSC AltluBheim
SSC AltluBheim
SSC AltluBheim
Mannheim 1946
SF 1946 Briihl
SSC AltluBheim
SF Rot 71

SK Mannheim-Lindenhof 1865
SC 65 Reilingen
SSC AltluBheim
SC 65 Reilingen
SC 65 Reilingen
SC 65 Reilingen
SSC AltluBheim
SV Hockenheim
SSC AltluBheim
SF 1946 Briihl
SF Rot 71

SC 65 Reilingen
SC 65 Reilingen
VLK Mannheim
SK Mannheim-Lindenhof 1865
SSC AltluBheim
SF 1946 Briihl
SSC AltluBheim
SV Hockenheim
SSC AltluBheim
SV Hockenheim
SF Rot 71

SSC AltluBheim
SV Hockenheim
SSC AltluBheim
SK Mannheim-Lindenhof 1865
SC 65 Reilingen
SC 65 Reilingen
SSC AltluBheim
SSC AltluBheim
SV Hockenheim
SSC AltluBheim
SC 65 Reilingen
SC 65 Reilingen

bwz

2112
2201
1770
1874
1867
1927
1850
1730
1991
1856
1625
1734
1716
1695
1660
1873
1662
1575
1604
1397
1439
1790
1558
1082
0
1592
0
1818
1686
1314
1945
1709
1885
1471
1807
1341
1517
1768
1212
1677
1472
1188
0
1596
796
1384
1136
1558
1590
1029
1599
1568
1442
800
1646
1104
1295
0
1133
0
1258
983
0
1243
774
1349
0

SF Rot
9,3
18,7
Platz Punkte Gr
2 32 A
1 35 A
3 30 A
5 28 A
11 22 A
4 29 A
7 26 B
6 27 A
12 21 A
9 24 B
14 19 B
17 16 B
8 25 B
16 17 (o}
10 23 B
19 14 B
21 12 C
26 7 (o}
15 18 B
27 6 C
20 13 (o3
13 20 A
18 15 B
22 11 (o}
23 10 B
24 9 C
25 8 (o}
28 5 (o}

1662
1397

W RN

R1

SC Reilingen
12,7
253
Platz Punkte Gr
6 27 A
1 35 A
12 21 A
5 28 A
2 32 A
4 29 A
11 22 A
16 17 A
3 30 A
7 26 B
10 23 A
8 25 B
14 19 B
13 20 B
19 14 B
23 10 B
26 7 B
9 24 A
22 11 [}
28 5 C
24 9 B
27 6 Cc
20 13 B
15 18 A
17 16 (o}
18 15 A
36 1 (o3
21 12 B
31 2 (o}
34 1 B
25 8 B
37 1 C
29 4 (o}
30 3 Cc
38 1 C
32 1 (o3
35 1 (o}
33 1 (o3

1716
1349
PG

1

R1

R2

Platz Punkte
2 32
10 23
6 27
5 28
3 30
4 29
9 24
13 20
8 25
15 18
11 22
19 14
1 35
14 19
17 16
16 17
35 1
36 1
18 15
7 26
21 12
22 11
12 21
24 9
31 2
20 13
23 10
25 8
26 7
32 1
27 6
28 5
34 1
29 4
30 3
40 1
37 1
39 1
33 1
38 1

SSC AltluBheim

13,3
26,7
Gr
A
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00

00

1709

1295

PG
2

R2

R1

Platz Punkte Gr

5

whARON

11
13
15
16
21
20
14
24
18

10

23

22

25

26

27

SF Briihl
9,0 1770
18,0 1558
PG
28 A
32 A 2
27 B R1
35 A 1
29 A
30 A 3
14 B
25 A
21 A
24 B
16 B
26 B
22 A
20 B
18 B
17 B
12 C
13 C
19 C J
9 C
i C R2
23 A
10 C
11 C
8 C
7 C
6 B

x
4
3
4
3
3
3
3
4
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
4
4
3
1
2
2
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
3
1
1
2
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Punkte
119
102
101

90
89
89
79
7
75
75
70
69
68
66
58
57
53
53
52
45
43
41
33
33
28
27
27
26
25
24
23
21
20
19
18
16
15
15
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Faktor
119355070
102388200
101329510

90380700

89351800

89332900

79320200

77263840

75327000

75317100

70287800

69265200

68296600

66282900

58261400

57372000

53220400

53209600

52268000

45187200

43243700

41257000

33204000

33131910

28157510

27189000

27156600

26260000

25142000

24141000

23230000

21210000

20200000

19109000

18180000

16160000

15150000

15150000

14112100

13130000

12120000

12102000

11110000

10100000

9090000
9081000
8080000
8080000
8080000
7070000
7070000
7061000
6060000
6051000
5050000
5041000
4040000
3030000
3030000
2011000
1010000
1010000
1010000
1010000
1010000
1010000
1010000

tung

Platz PG
1
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>=
2006
Jugend
18
Platz

<=
1964
Senior
26
Platz

1700
B
0
Platz

<
1400

Cc

0
Platz

13



